ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

SKYFII Ltd
Formerly known as RKS Consolidated Ltd
ACN 009 264 699

ASX Code: SKF

Top 20 Listing

Rank Holder Name

AVENUE C PL

JAGAFII PL SKYFII UNIT A/C

KARIBU PL WAYNE ARTH UR FAM A
BONDUFFMEX PL IAN ROBINSON FAM A
MONTELLA INV PL RWH ITE DISC A/C
SHANDERLAY INV PL SHANDERLAY DISC A/
BIRKETU PL

YELLOW MONKEY H LDGS PL BERNBERG FAM A/C
ALTERAC PL ALTERAC A/C

10 DEVERO H LDGS PL

11 BETELLI MARCO

12 ROBINSON MARTIN ERIC

13 AUST-SPORT FINCL SVCS PL GLEESON FAM A/C
14 CAPELLA TRUST INV LTD

15 BANTRY H LDGS PL BANTRY A/C

16 CHAPMANS CORP ADVISORY PTY LTD

17 1001 INV PTY LTD BINARY A/C

18 CHIMES PRIVATE FOUNDATION

19 CURRANDOOLEY PTY LTD

20 FIRST STATE PTY LTD
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Peter Dykes
Company Secretary

RIKS

RKS CONSOLIDATED LIMITED

ACN 009 264 699
Level 4, 95 Pitt Street

Sydney NSW 2000 Australia

Shares

12,123,743
11,439,243

8,699,836
7,956,690
5,737,514
5,737,514
3,966,102
3,158,950
2,983,055
2,941,546
1,983,055
1,500,000
1,490,172
1,335,000
1,325,000
1,250,000
1,250,000
1,222,100
1,137,500
1,130,000

T+61 2 8079 2940 F+61 2 8079 2998

%
12.12%
11.44%
8.70%
7.96%
5.74%
5.74%
3.97%
3.16%
2.98%
2.94%
1.98%
1.50%
1.49%
1.33%
1.32%
1.25%
1.25%
1.22%
1.14%
1.13%



